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UNIVERSITY FACULTY COUNCIL:  1999-2000 
ELECTED FACULTY MEMBERS: 
James Baldwin @ Libraries UL 2140B IUPUI 317-274-0476 Fax:  317- 274-0492 jbaldwin@iupui.edu 
Henry R. Besch, Jr. Pharmacology  MS A401 IUPUI 317-274-7844 Fax:  317-274-7714 besch@iupui.edu 
Paul  Blohm Education H 347 IUN 219-980-6526 Fax:  219-981-4208 pblohm@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
Julianne Bobay @ SLIS Library LI E001 IUB 812-855-3766 Fax:  812-855-2576 bobay@indiana.edu 
Julia Bondanella Honors / French  HA IUB 812-855-3554 Fax:  812-855-5416 bondane@indiana.edu 
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Carolyn Calloway-Thomas Communication SP 218 IUB 812-855-0524 Fax:  812-855-6014 calloway@indiana.edu 
Michael Downs _@ Political Science CM 211 IPFW 219-481-6691 Fax:  219-481-6985 blauvelt@ipfw.edu 
Dan Drew Journalism EP 200 IUB 812-855-0550 Fax:  812-855-0901 drew@indiana.edu 
Paul Eisenberg  Philosophy SY 026 IUB 812-855-7774 Fax:  812-855-3777 eisenber@indiana.edu 
Robert Eno East Asian  GB 248 IUB 812-855-5373 Fax:  812-855-6402 eno@indiana.edu 
 
S. Edwin Fineberg Endocrinology WD OPW  IUPUI 317-630-6056 Fax:  317-630-7066 efineber@iupui.edu 
Bernd Fischer  History CM 275 IPFW 219-481-6698 Fax:  219-481-6985 fischer@ipfw.edu 
Michael Foos _@ Biological Sci. WW 273 IUE 765-973-8303 Fax:  765-973-8485 foos@indiana.edu 
Thomaa Gieryn  Sociology BH 754 IUB 812-855-2950 Fax:  812-855-0781 gieryn@indiana.edu 
Michael Gordon Music SY 408 IUB 812-855-7993 Fax:  812-855-4936 gordonm@indiana.edu 
 
Richard  Heinz Physics SW 302 IUB 812-855-9235 Fax:  812-855-9235 heinz@indiana.edu 
Loren Henry  Education KO 174D IUK 765-455-9302 Fax:  765-455-9503 lhenry@iuk.edu 
Sara Hook  Dental Library AO 126 IUPUI 317-274-3391 Fax:  317-278-0695 sahook@iupui.edu 
Dolores  Hoyt Library UL 1112F IUPUI 317-274-0474 Fax:  317-278-2300 dhoyt@iupui.edu 
Steve Johnson Law Law 253 IUB 812-855-6149 Fax:  812-855-0555 srjohnso@indiana.edu 
 
Paul Joray  Economics A 203A IUSB 219-237-4227 Fax:  219-237-4866 pjoray@iusb.edu 
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Juanita Keck Nursing NU 317B IUPUI 317-274-0050 Fax:  317-274-2996 jkeck2@iupui.edu 
Marilyn Kintzele _@ Accounting KO 174J IUK 765-455-9314 Fax:  765-455-9348 mkintzel@iuk.edu 
Theodore Miller @ SPEA PV 351 IUB 812-855-4556 Fax:  812-855-7802 millert@indiana.edu 
B. Keith Moore Dentistry DS 118 IUPUI 317-274-5148 Fax:  317-278-2818 kmoore@iusd.iupui.edu 
 
Nancy  Newton Spanish CA 501F IUPUI 317-274-7342 Fax:  317-274-2347 nnewton@iupui.edu 
David Oberstar Spanish CM 261 IPFW 219-481-6836  oberstar@ipfw.edu 
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James Patterson Business:  ODT BU 670 IUB 812-855-2669 Fax:  812-856-5222 pattersj@indiana.edu 
Rebecca Porter _@ Physical Therapy CF 326D IUPUI 317-278-1880 Fax:  317-278-1876 rporter@iupui.edu 
Victor Riemenschneider _@  Biological Sci. N 132D IUSB 219-237-4411 Fax:  219-237-4538 vriemens@iusb.edu 
 
Timothy Rivard  English WW 258 IUE 765-973-8243 Fax:  765-973-8485 trivard@indiana.edu 
Dennis Senchuk Philosophy SY 026 IUB 812-855-3106 Fax:  812-855-3777 senchuk@indiana.edu 
S. James Sherman _@ Psychology PY 358 IUB 812- 855-8163 Fax:  812-855-4691 sherman@indiana.edu 
 
 
Catherine Souch  Geography CA 315 IUPUI 317-274-1103 Fax:  317-274-2347 csouch@iupui.edu 
Martin Spechler  Economics CA 522 IUPUI 317-274-7379 Fax:  317-274-2347 mspechle@iupui.edu 
 
Mary Stanley   Library UL 1115H IUPUI 317-274-0487 Fax:  317-278-2300 mstanley@iupui.edu 
James Tolhuizen _@ Communications T 65 IUN 219-980-6678 Fax:  219-980-6866 jtolh@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
Frank Wadsworth Business HH 008 IUS 812-941-2531  fwadswor@ius.edu 
Guy Wall _@ Education HH 0024 IUS 812-941-2428 Fax:  812-941-2667 gwall@iusmail.ius.indiana.edu 
Kathleen Warfel @ Pathology  UH 3465 IUPUI 317-274-3476 Fax:  317-278-3859 kwarfel@iupui.edu 
 
Jeffrey Watt Math. Sciences LD 270 IUPUI 317-274-4070 Fax:  317-274-3460 jwatt@math.iupui.edu 
Nanci Genich Yokom @ Dental Hygiene R 152 IUSB 219-237-4154 Fax:  219-237-4854 nyokom@iusb.edu 
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Kurt Zorn SPEA PV 459 IUB 812-855-0563 Fax:  812-855-7802 zorn@indiana.edu 
 
 
EX-0FFICIO ADMINISTRATIVE MEMBERS:  
Gerald  Bepko Chancellor  AO 104B IUPUI 317-274-4417 Fax:  317-274-4615 gbepko@iupui.edu 
Bruce Bergland  Chancellor L 107 IUN 219-980-6700 Fax:  219-980-6670  bbergland@iunhaw1.iun.indiana.edu 
Myles Brand  President BY 200 IUB 812-855-4613 Fax:  812-855-9586 pres@indiana.edu 
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David Fulton  Chancellor WW 101B IUE 765-973-8201 Fax:  765-973-8237 dfulton@indiana.edu 
Kenneth Gros Louis  Chancellor BY 100 IUB 812-855-4602 Fax:  812-855-1871 grosloui@indiana.edu 
 
Kenneth Perrin Chancellor A 250 IUSB 219-237-4220 Fax:  219-237-4830 klperrin@iusb.edu 
Ruth Person  Chancellor KO 127 IUK 765-455-9225 Fax:  765-455-9444 rperson@iuk.edu 
F. C. Richardson  Chancellor LB 156 IUS 812-941-2200 Fax:  812-941-2475 frichard@iusmail.ius.indiana.edu 
George Walker  V/P, Research BY 104 IUB 812-855-6153 Fax:  812-855-6396 walkerg@indiana.edu 
Michael Wartell  Chancellor KT 166 IPFW 219-481-6103 Fax:  219-481-5773 wartell@ipfw.edu 
 
 
EX-OFFICIO STUDENT MEMBERS: 
Ryann Anne Johannes  IUSA V/P  IMU 387 IUB 812-855-IUSA Fax:  812-855-2846 iusavpc@indiana.edu 
La'Maze Johnson  IUSA President IMU 387 IUB 812-855-IUSA Fax:  812-855-2846 iusasbp@indiana.edu 
Jacob Manaloor  Undergrad. Pres. LY B03 IUPUI 317-274-3907 Fax:  317-274-7099 jmanalor@iupui.edu 
Nathan Maners  Undergrad.  V/P LY B02 IUPUI 317-274-3907 Fax:  317-274-7099 namaners@iupui.edu 
 
 
OFFICES: 
David Frisby Council Office UN 403 IUPUI 317-274-2215 Fax:  317-274-2970 fcouncil@iupui.edu 
Misty McMahan Faculty Council BH 010 IUB 812-856-5980 Fax:  812-855-4667 mmcmahan@indiana.edu 
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Ellen Klingman Pettay Faculty Council BH 010 IUB 812-855-5408 Fax:  812-855-4667 pettay@indiana.edu 
 
 


